

Key Financial Data													
EUR 1.000	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010
Income statements													
Revenues	102.089	65.074	60.949	62.495	65.617	67.242	67.664	60.607	79.593	56.368	59.537	33.509	32.050
Cost of sales	(40.488)	(32.977)	(27.617)	(25.053)	(22.058)	(21.988)	(19.851)	(20.107)	(21.540)	(19.162)	(16.194)	(14.492)	(14.326)
Gross profit	61.601	32.097	33.332	37.442	43.559	45.254	47.813	40.500	58.053	37.206	43.343	19.017	17.724
Other income	1.896	819	5.848	753	886	470	730	22	51	1.024	70	756	75
R&D costs	(15.525)	(11.357)	(13.597)	(15.160)	(10.428)	(9.049)	(8.257)	(23.083)	(19.216)	(17.602)	(10.916)	(5.173)	(6.779)
SG&A costs	(19.915)	(10.458)	(18.678)	(35.342)	(50.638)	(46.279)	(15.659)	(22.873)	(16.674)	(7.690)	(5.977)	(5.692)	(6.218)
Net operating expenses	(33.544)	(20.996)	(26.427)	(49.749)	(60.180)	(54.858)	(23.186)	(45.934)	(35.839)	(24.268)	(16.823)	(10.109)	(12.922)
Operating profit	28.057	11.101	6.905	(12.307)	(16.621)	(9.604)	24.627	(5.434)	22.214	12.938	26.520	8.908	4.802
Net result from disposal of controlling interests	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	257.829	-	-	-	-	-
Share of result of associates	-	17.753	(4.941)	(5.064)	(5.453)	(5.892)	(3.622)	(2.092)	-	-	-	-	-
Net financial income / (expenses)	(3.584)	(4.292)	(8.895)	(3.933)	4.615	(16.936)	6.486	3.987	69.579	58.733	426	185	(343)
Loss from remeasurement of previously held investment in associate	-	(559)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (loss) before taxes	24.473	24.003	(6.931)	(21.304)	(17.459)	(32.432)	27.491	254.290	108.851	71.671	26.946	9.093	4.459
Profit / (loss) after taxes for the period	17.505	21.673	-7.901	-24.494	-18.057	-32.447	19.340	248.191	73.322	68.733	19.366	7.606	3.607
Statement of financial position													
Non-current assets	453.495	529.713	343.293	282.795	251.519	300.688	256.400	300.013	154.912	54.673	111.865	49.441	48.385
Cash and cash equivalents	185.825	198.560	185.937	110.387	210.689	144.944	117.649	71.276	34.138	46.338	27.302	13.624	28.351
Other current assets	120.272	77.289	66.931	191.978	163.478	52.362	69.425	66.654	36.571	141.993	12.678	14.973	15.089
Liabilities	295.804	292.884	196.036	191.427	180.832	27.857	27.916	34.296	73.332	22.849	27.244	14.604	33.459
Equity attributable to owners of the Company	456.927	505.276	400.125	393.733	443.760	470.117	415.546	403.635	152.276	220.140	124.391	63.190	58.065
Non-controlling interests	6.861	7.402	-	-	1.094	-	12	-	-	-	-	-	-
Equity ratio (in %)	61,1%	63,6%	67,1%	67,0%	71,0%	94,0%	94,0%	92,0%	67,0%	91,0%	82,0%	81,0%	63,0%
Shares													
Weighted average number of shares	16.425.395	16.842.054	14.471.064	14.633.299	15.005.414	14.809.753	14.103.536	14.102.978	14.334.413	14.298.757	13.700.210	14.436.176	14.620.679
Earnings per share (in EUR)	1,049	1,287	(0,546)	(1,669)	(1,200)	(2,191)	1,371	17,599	5,115	4,807	1,403	0,526	0,247